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199012040003
45750

12/04/1990
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
CO

320 542

199012050003
46890

12/05/1990
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

1ST
WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
CO

320 648

199012050003
47410

12/05/1990
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
CO

320 668

199012050003
47520

12/05/1990
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
CO

320 688

199012050003
47570

12/05/1990
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
CO

320 706

199012050003
47700

12/05/1990
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

1ST
WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
CO

320 648

199012190003
60780

12/19/1990
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE CHUI,
ROSANA S.
ETAL

322 742

199012190003
61240

12/19/1990
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILLE

322 746

199012040003
46110

12/04/1990
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE PROSCH,
WILLIAM
F,JR.& EL

320 537 10 2 Book:10 Pg:2
Desc:UNIT 6,
MEADOW
BROOK
TOWNHOMES

199012050003
46970

12/05/1990
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE STEUL,
DENNIS J. &
ANNE B

320 608 11 79 Lot#:84
Book:11 Pg:79
Desc:HICKOR
Y RIDGE
SUBDIVISION

199012050003
47110

12/05/1990
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE REAVES,
JAMES M. &
CONNIE

320 663 6 22 Lot#:8 Book:6
Pg:22
Desc:PORTSO
UTH, 1ST
SECTOR

199012050003
47140

12/05/1990
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

KING, RANDY
C, SR. & NANE

320 643 3 113 Lot#:3 Blk:2
Book:3 Pg:113
Desc:ALSO
LOT 4

199012050003
47180

12/05/1990
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE HULSEY,
PAMELA M.

320 702 11 87 Lot#:63
Book:11 Pg:87
Desc:DEARIN
G  DOWNS,
9TH
ADDITION,
PHASE I



199012050003
47760

12/05/1990
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
CO

320 640 Other:BOOK
320, PAGE 636

199012050003
47780

12/05/1990
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE CRUMRINE,
JOHN H. &
SHEIL

320 684 14 16 Lot#:160
Book:14 Pg:16
Desc:AUTUMN
RIDGE, 2ND
SECTOR

199012050003
47820

12/05/1990
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE REEVES,
RICKY H. &
GAIL B

320 592 9 107 Lot#:28 Book:9
Pg:107
Desc:SOUTHE
RN PINES,
6TH SECTOR

199012050003
47890

12/05/1990
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
CO

320 612 Other:BOOK
320, PAGE 608

199012050003
47980

12/05/1990
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE WILLIAMS,
ROBERT C.

320 670 14 10 Lot#:14
Book:14 Pg:10
Desc:CHANDA
-TERRACE,
5TH SECTOR

199012280003
66720

12/28/1990
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILLE

323 938 Other:BOOK
NO 323, PAGE
934

199012280003
66870

12/28/1990
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE KUYK, KRIS J.
& TAMI C.

323 934 8 165 Lot#:1 Book:8
Pg:165
Desc:CHAPAR
RAL, 3RD
SECTOR

199012100003
50640

12/10/1990
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE GARCIA,
LARRIE W. &
PATRI

321 557 9 56 Lot#:42 Lot:A
Book:9 Pg:56
Desc:RESURV
EY OF LOTS
33-42

199012280003
67910

12/28/1990
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE WATTS, CARL
E. & MELINDA

323 901 5 24 Lot#:16 Blk:3
Book:5 Pg:24
Desc:NAVAJO
HILLS, 2ND
SECTOR

199012100003
50890

12/10/1990
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE MATTOX, N.
TUCKER &
JEAN

321 575 9 86 Lot#:1126
Book:9 Pg:86
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 18TH
ADDITION

199012310003
68910

12/31/1990
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE BUBBETT,
JONATHAN D.
& JE

324 122 14 42 Lot#:71
Book:14 Pg:42
Desc:BRAELIN
N VILLAGE,
PHASE III

199012130003
54840

12/13/1990
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE DAVIDSON,
DON W. & LEE
A.

322 18 13 41 Lot#:14
Book:13 Pg:41
Desc:SOUTHP
OINTE, 4TH
SECTOR

199012190003
61080

12/19/1990
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE CHABRIES,
STEPHEN T.
ETAL

322 742 5 75 Lot#:12 Book:5
Pg:75
Desc:INDIAN
VALLEY, 2ND
SECTOR



199012050003
46910

12/05/1990
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

1ST
WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
CO

320 648 Other:BOOK
316, PAGE 333
BOOK 320,
PAGE 643

199012050003
46900

12/05/1990
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE RAYBON,
JAMES W. &
MARY D

320 636 12 29 Lot#:20
Book:12 Pg:29
Desc:APACHE
RIDGE, 1ST
SECTOR

199012050003
46930

12/05/1990
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILLE

320 675 Other:BOOK
320, PAGE 670

199012050003
46960

12/05/1990
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

320 599 Other:BOOK
320, PAGE 592


