Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1990; Name= 1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP; Date Recorded= 1990/12;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199012040003 45750	12/04/1990 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST WACHOVIA MORTGAGE CO	320	542				
199012050003 46890	12/05/1990 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	1ST WACHOVIA MORTGAGE CO	320	648				
199012050003 47410	12/05/1990 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST WACHOVIA MORTGAGE CO	320	668				
199012050003 47520	12/05/1990 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST WACHOVIA MORTGAGE CO	320	688				
199012050003 47570	12/05/1990 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST WACHOVIA MORTGAGE CO	320	706				
199012050003 47700	12/05/1990 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	1ST WACHOVIA MORTGAGE CO	320	648				
199012190003 60780	12/19/1990 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CHUI, ROSANA S. ETAL	322	742				
199012190003 61240	12/19/1990 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK GAINESVILLE	322	746				
199012040003 46110	12/04/1990 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PROSCH, WILLIAM F,JR.& EL	320	537	10	2		Book:10 Pg:2 Desc:UNIT 6, MEADOW BROOK TOWNHOMES
199012050003 46970	12/05/1990 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	STEUL, DENNIS J. & ANNE B	320	608	11	79		Lot#:84 Book:11 Pg:79 Desc:HICKOR Y RIDGE SUBDIVISION
199012050003 47110	12/05/1990 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	REAVES, JAMES M. & CONNIE	320	663	6	22		Lot#:8 Book:6 Pg:22 Desc:PORTSO UTH, 1ST SECTOR
199012050003 47140	12/05/1990 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	KING, RANDY C, SR. & NANE	320	643	3	113		Lot#:3 Blk:2 Book:3 Pg:113 Desc:ALSO LOT 4
199012050003 47180	12/05/1990 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HULSEY, PAMELA M.	320	702	11	87		Lot#:63 Book:11 Pg:87 Desc:DEARIN G DOWNS, 9TH ADDITION, PHASE I

199012050003 47760	12/05/1990 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST WACHOVIA MORTGAGE	320	640			Other:BOOK 320, PAGE 636
199012050003 47780	12/05/1990 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CRUMRINE, JOHN H. & SHEIL	320	684	14	16	Lot#:160 Book:14 Pg:16 Desc:AUTUMN RIDGE, 2ND SECTOR
199012050003 47820	12/05/1990 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	REEVES, RICKY H. & GAIL B	320	592	9	107	Lot#:28 Book:9 Pg:107 Desc:SOUTHE RN PINES, 6TH SECTOR
199012050003 47890	12/05/1990 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST WACHOVIA MORTGAGE CO	320	612			Other:BOOK 320, PAGE 608
199012050003 47980	12/05/1990 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WILLIAMS, ROBERT C.	320	670	14	10	Lot#:14 Book:14 Pg:10 Desc:CHANDA -TERRACE, 5TH SECTOR
199012280003 66720	12/28/1990 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK GAINESVILLE	323	938			Other:BOOK NO 323, PAGE 934
199012280003 66870	12/28/1990 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KUYK, KRIS J. & TAMI C.	323	934	8	165	Lot#:1 Book:8 Pg:165 Desc:CHAPAR RAL, 3RD SECTOR
199012100003 50640	12/10/1990 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GARCIA, LARRIE W. & PATRI	321	557	9	56	Lot#:42 Lot:A Book:9 Pg:56 Desc:RESURV EY OF LOTS 33-42
199012280003 67910	12/28/1990 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WATTS, CARL E. & MELINDA	323	901	5	24	Lot#:16 Blk:3 Book:5 Pg:24 Desc:NAVAJO HILLS, 2ND SECTOR
199012100003 50890	12/10/1990 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MATTOX, N. TUCKER & JEAN	321	575	9	86	Lot#:1126 Book:9 Pg:86 Desc:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB, 18TH ADDITION
199012310003 68910	12/31/1990 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BUBBETT, JONATHAN D. & JE	324	122	14	42	Lot#:71 Book:14 Pg:42 Desc:BRAELIN N VILLAGE, PHASE III
199012130003 54840	12/13/1990 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DAVIDSON, DON W. & LEE A.	322	18	13	41	Lot#:14 Book:13 Pg:41 Desc:SOUTHP OINTE, 4TH SECTOR
199012190003 61080	12/19/1990 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CHABRIES, STEPHEN T. ETAL	322	742	5	75	Lot#:12 Book:5 Pg:75 Desc:INDIAN VALLEY, 2ND SECTOR

199012050003 46910	12/05/1990 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	1ST WACHOVIA MORTGAGE CO	320	648			Other:BOOK 316, PAGE 333 BOOK 320, PAGE 643
199012050003 46900	12/05/1990 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RAYBON, JAMES W. & MARY D	320	636	12	29	Lot#:20 Book:12 Pg:29 Desc:APACHE RIDGE, 1ST SECTOR
199012050003 46930	12/05/1990 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK GAINESVILLE	320	675			Other:BOOK 320, PAGE 670
199012050003 46960	12/05/1990 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor		1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	320	599			Other:BOOK 320, PAGE 592